SCHEDULE - TORONTO RAGE 2

Date

Sun, Sep 08, 13
Sat, Sep 14, 13

Sun, Sep 15, 13
Sun, Sep 22, 13
Sat, Sep 28, 13

Sun, Sep 29, 13
Sun, Oct 06, 13
Sat, Oct 19, 13

Sun, Oct 20, 13
Sun, Oct 27, 13
Sat, Nov 02, 13
Sun, Nov 03, 13
Sat, Nov 09, 13
Sun, Nov 10, 13
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fall 2013 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4A SUNDAY

Mar. 05, 2026

S Home
TORONTO RAGE 2
TORONTO KINGS
LEGION Xl
TORONTO SNIPERS

u CANTSTANDYAS

TORONTO REIGN

1 TORONTO RAGE 2
TORONTO RAGE 2
TORONTO RAGE 2
TORONTO RAGE 2
TORONTO REIGN

H TORONTO RAGE 2

TORONTO RAGE 2

u TORONTO KINGS

S Visitor
2 TORONTO REIGN
4 TORONTO RAGE 2

LEGION XliI

E TORONTO SNIPERS

CANTSTANDYAS

E TORONTO RAGE 2

TORONTO REIGN

n TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO RAGE 2

Time
10:00 pm
1:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
2:00 pm
6:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location



